
 

 

IOL

Dessinée par

TL-3010 L=5000mm

10301000511

Échelle

Dimension

A4 1 : 5

Date

Révision

10-2-2012

 

 

Description

Numéro d'objet

Remarque

 

Matériel: Aluminium
Finition: anodisé naturel

3D

160 360 (13x)

500 1000 (4x)

5000

70140

11
8

6 6

2811 11

10
5

12

6

14

14 (14x)

Trou de drainage (5x) 


